MESTA ELECTRONICS, INC.
11020 PARKER DRIVE  ·  N. HUNTINGDON,  ·  PA  15642   -   PHONE: 412-754-3000   FAX: 412-754-3016
Mesta DPM (Digital Power Manager) Specifications
Model Total
Corrective
Current
Enclosure  Dimensions
(HxWxD in.)
Weight
(est. lbs.)
Losses/
max load
(kw)
Fan/
Blower
total CFM
3ACDPM050-480-1 50 amps NEMA 1/ wall mount 56x20x14 275 1.3 345
3ACDPM050-480-O 50 amps Open Panel 52x16.9x12.7 165 1.3 345
3ACDPM100-480-1 100 amps NEMA 1/ wall mount 52x27x16 325 2.4 780
3ACDPM100-480-O 100 amps Open Panel 48.5x22x13.6 200 2.4 780
3ACDPM150-480-1 150 amps NEMA 1/ wall mount 63x27x16 430 3.6 780
3ACDPM150-480-O 150 amps Open Panel 59.5x22x13.6 275 3.6 780
3ACDPM200-480-1 200 amps NEMA 1/ floor mount 77x36x20 800 4.8 1200
3ACDPM300-480-1 300 amps NEMA 1/ floor mount 77x36x20 850 7.0 1800
Electrical
Voltage: 480 VAC, 3 phase, 3 wire plus ground
Frequency: 60 Hz, ± 5 Hz
Performance specifications for a properly sized system